KT
02
Kam Tai
Professional
High-Quality
Threaded Rods
About Us
Headquartered in Hong Kong, Kam Tai

M52 5.0 02033.520.300 1
4.8 / 8.8 HDG / ZP Meter
Order example : HDG-8.8 M20x3000 (Order Code: 02033.200.300)
Grade 4.8/8.8
HDG/ZP Steel Threaded Rods 3000mm
熱浸鉛水/鍍鋅絲杆　3米
Material Standard
Grade 4.8 & Grade 8.8
to
ISO 898 Part 1: 2009
Material
Steel
Finishing
Hot dip galvanized to ISO 1461:1999
Zinc plated to BS 7371 - 12 : 2008
Thread Pitch
04  |  Professional High-Quality Threaded Rods | www.ktp-hk.com
Threaded
Rod
SIze Threads per inch
Grade 4.8 ZP
鍍鋅　4.8
Stainless Steel
白鋼
Packing
1/4 20 02001.063.300 72002.063.300 50
5/16 18 02001.079.300 72002.079.300 25
3/8 16 02001.096.300 72002.096.300 20
1/2 12 02001.127.300 72002.127.300 10
5/8 11 02001.158.300 72002.158.300 5
3/4 10 02001.191.300 72002.191.300 5
1 8 02001.254.300 72002.254.300 4
1-1/4 7 02001.317.300 2
1-1/2 6 02001.381.300 1
02001 (DIN 975 ZP) / 72002 (ST/ A2)
Order example : DIN 975 ZP Steel 1/4x3000 (Order Code : 02001.063.300)
Material Standard
Grade 4.8 & Grade 8.8
to
ISO 898 Part 1: 2009
Material
Steel / Stainless Steel
Finishing
Hot dip galvanized to ISO 1461:1999
Zinc plated to BS 7371 - 12 : 2008
Inch Size Steel Threaded Rods 3000mm
英制絲杆　3米
Threads per inch
1”
1 2 3 4 5 6
www.ktp-hk.com | Professional High-Quality Threaded Rods |  05
Threaded
Rod
00304 00316
Size
Thread
Pitch
Grade SS304
不鏽鋼 SS304
Grade SS316
不鏽鋼 SS316
Packing
M6 1.0 00304.060.300 00316.060.300 50
M8 1.25 00304.080.300 00316.080.300 25
M10 1.5 00304.100.300 00316.100.300 20
M12 1.75 00304.120.300 00316.120.300 10
M16 2.0 00304.160.300 00316.160.200 5
M20 2.5 00304.200.300 00316.200.300 5
M24 3.0 00304.240.300 00316.240.300 4
M27 3.0 2
M30 3.5 2

M52 5.0 1
SS304 / SS316 Stainless Steel Meter
Order example : SS316 M20x3000 (Order Code : 00316.200.300)
Grade SS304 / SS316 Threaded Rods 3000mm
不鏽鋼　SS304 / SS316　絲杆　3米
Material Standard
Grade SS304 & SS316
Material
Stainless Steel
Thread Pitch
06  |  Professional High-Quality Threaded Rods | www.ktp-hk.com
Channel
Nut
Long Spring Nut
for 41 x 41mm U-Channel
Short Spring Nut
for 21 x 41mm U-Channel
Channel nut
for 21 x 41mm U-Channel
Slot Size
Standard Product Code
Thickness Long Spring Short Spring Channel Nut
M6 5mm LSC - 6 SSC - 6 CN - 6
M8 6mm LSC - 8 SSC - 8 CN - 8
M10 8mm LSC - 10 SSC - 10 CN - 10
M12 8mm LSC - 12 SSC - 12 CN - 12
M16 12mm LSC - 16 SSC - 16 CN - 16
Thickness
Slot Size
www.ktp-hk.com | Professional High-Quality Threaded Rods |  07
Accessories
Material Standard
Standard Size:
M5 / M6 /M8 / M10
 M12 / M16 / M20
Grade 4.8 & Grade 8.8
to
ISO 898 Part 1: 2009
Material
Steel / SS
Finishing
Hot dip galvanized to ISO 1461:1999
Zinc plated to BS 7371 - 12 : 2008
Threaded Rod Coupling
Product Code
CPN + Size
Spring Washer
Product Code
SW + Size
Hex Set Screw
Product Code
HSS + Size
Fender Washer
Product Code
SFW + Size
Flat Washer
Product Code
FW + Size
Hex Nut
Product Code
HN + Size
O.D.
O.D.
Product Code Size
CPNM6 M6
CPNM8 M8
CPNM10 M10
CPNM12 M12
Product Code Size O.D.
for ZP/ HDG for SS
FWM6 M6 19 12